o v kc wnN

Position

Public Authority Supervisor

Public Authority Specialist

Public Authority Specialist

Area Agency Aging Off Assistant Il
Temporary Or Extra Help

Area Agency Aging Program
Coordinator

Long -Term Care Ombudsman

Other Positions Held County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Lake County

Department

Social Services Special Projects
Social Services Special Projects
Social Services Special Projects
Social Services Special Projects
Social Services Special Projects

Social Services Special Projects

Social Services Special Projects

Total Wages

$48,819
$33,773
$30,448
$26,706
$21,880
$20,187

$18,310



