	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Authority Supervisor		Lake County	Social Services Special Projects	\$48,819
2.	Public Authority Specialist		Lake County	Social Services Special Projects	\$33,773
3.	Public Authority Specialist		Lake County	Social Services Special Projects	\$30,448
4.	Area Agency Aging Off Assistant III		Lake County	Social Services Special Projects	\$26,706
5.	Temporary Or Extra Help		Lake County	Social Services Special Projects	\$21,880
6.	Area Agency Aging Program Coordinator		Lake County	Social Services Special Projects	\$20,187
7.	Long -Term Care Ombudsman		Lake County	Social Services Special Projects	\$18,310